
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION 1.  SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED DATE OPENED PAGE 1   OF   2
W912DR-04-B-0014 03-Jun-04 08-Jul-04

4. ISSUING OFFICE Name and title of Certifying Official (Type)
USAED-Baltimore I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and Donna Leketa, Contract Specialist
Contracting Division, CENAB-CT-C recorded on this abstract all offers Date Signed
10 S. Howard Street received in response to this solicitation.   
Baltimore, Maryland  21201 Signature
5. PROJECT TITLE                   9.  OFFERS

            8.  GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE NO.: 3 NO.: 2
Maintenance Dredging, Baltimore Harbor and Channels, MD,          (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F.) A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR
Craighill Entrance, Craighill Channel, Cutoff Angle, Curtis Bay Great Lakes Dredge & Dock Co. Norfolk Dredging Co.
Channel, Curtis Creek Channel, Northwest Branch West Channel, A. HIRED LABOR 2122 York Road P. O. Box 1706
Brewerton Channel Eastern Extension & Tolchester Channel, Oak Brook, IL  60523 Chesapeake, VA  23327
Chesapeake Bay, MD B. REASONABLE CONTRACT B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) B. Bid Security (Type and Amount)

X (Without Profit) Bond - $3,000,000.00 Bond - Twenty (20%)
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT C. Amendment Acknowledged C. Amendment Acknowledged

 (Including Profit) YES - Two YES - Two
7A. 7B. 7C. D. E. F. E. F. E. F.

ITEM DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM EST. UNIT UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED
No. QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

0001 Mobilization and Demobilization --- LS --- 2,474,486.00$    --- 1,426,000.00$    --- 1,450,000.00$    

0002 Dredging - Craighill Entrance 138,000 CY 6.89$            950,820.00$       5.82$            803,160.00$       7.19$            992,220.00$       
  
0003 Dredging - Craighill Upper Range 168,000 CY 7.64$            1,283,520.00$    5.93$            996,240.00$       6.40$            1,075,200.00$    
  
0004 Dredging - Cutoff Angle 395,000 CY 7.74$            3,057,300.00$    5.41$            2,136,950.00$    5.86$            2,314,700.00$    
  
0005 Dredging - Northwest Branch West Channel 537,000 CY 4.42$            2,373,540.00$    5.27$            2,829,990.00$    5.47$            2,937,390.00$    

0006 Dredging-Brewerton Channel Eastern Ext. 912,000 CY 7.60$            6,931,200.00$    6.28$            5,727,360.00$    5.64$            5,143,680.00$    
 
0007 Dredging - Tolchester Channel 168,000 CY 6.57$            1,103,760.00$    5.21$            875,280.00$       5.50$            924,000.00$       
 

TOTAL ESTIMATED BID AMOUNT 18,174,626.00$ 14,794,980.00$ 14,837,190.00$ 

 

   
 
    
   
    
NSN 7540-01-150-0981                  501419-101 NOTE:  If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A. Prescribed by GSA-FAR(48 CER)53.236-1 OPTIONAL FORM 1419      (11-88) 



1. SOLICITATION NUMBER PAGE 2 OF 2
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS W912DR-04-B-0014
CONSTRUCTION INSTRUCTIONS - Attach this form to OF 1419, Abstract of Offers - Construction, when more than 2 offers are received on
CONTINUATION SHEET a construction project.  Each Continuation Sheet will accommodate 14 contract items to conform to the number of items

which can be entered on the OF 1419.  Use additional OF 1419's for contract items in excess of 14 and attach additional
Continuation Sheets (OF 1419A) as needed.

2. PROJECT TITLE OFFERS (Continued)
Maintenance Dredging, Baltimore NO.:    2 NO.:   NO.:  NO.:
Harbor & Channels, Craighill A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR
Entrance, Craighill Channel, Cutoff Weeks Marine
Angle, Curtis Bay Channel, Curtis 304 Gaille Drive
Creek Channel, Northwest Branch Covington, LA  70433
West Channel, Brewerton Channel B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)
Eastern Extension & Tolchester Bond - $3,000,000.00

3. CONTRACT ITEMS C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED
A. B. C. YES - Two  

ITEM ESTIMATED UNIT D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
NO. QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

0001 --- LS --- 1,100,000.00$        
 

0002 138,000 CY 6.80$          938,400.00$           
 

0003 168,000 CY 6.30$          1,058,400.00$        
 

0004 395,000 CY 6.30$          2,488,500.00$         
 

0005 537,000 CY 5.85$          3,141,450.00$        
 

0006 912,000 CY 5.85$          5,335,200.00$        

0007 168,000 CY 6.40$          1,075,200.00$        

TOTAL 15,137,150.00$     

NSN 6540-01-280-5502 501419-201 Prescribed by GSA-FAR (48 CFR) 53.236-1 OPTIONAL FORM 1419A           (11-88)


